
Wolf
Micro Fleece

Sizes:

M L XL XXL XXXL

Available colors:

Black BLU GRIGIO BIANCO

Soft and comfy “half-zipper” multi-purpose garment,with a great fit, designed for both work and 
free time activities.

Fabric: 100% polyester microfleece  160g/m2•
Comfortable fit that allows an excellent freedom of movement•

Performance

cold proof

Wolf Micro Fleece
Find out more:

www.kapriol.com



Wolf Micro Fleece

Table of article variants

Art./Item Color Size

28381 M

28382 L

28383 XL

28384 XXL

28385 XXXL

28387 M

28388 L

28389 XL

28390 XXL

28391 XXXL

32300 M

32301 L

32302 XL

32304 XXXL

32303 XXL

32900 M

32901 L

32902 XL

32903 XXL
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